Enjoy flexibility and
savings along with
quality illumination
2 Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI
The 2' FBX is available in both
extruded and sheet metal
construction (sheet metal shown
in photos). It is also available in

40°C Ambient = 60,000 hours (for 8Klm and 16Klm)
(based upon LED manufacturer’s supplied LM-80 data and in-situ laboratory testing)
Ordering guide
Family Lumens
Lamp
Source
CCT Voltage Optics Options
FBX L    —     —    —
FBX 08L 8,000 nominal
delivered lumens
12L 12,000 nominal
delivered lumens
16L 16,000 nominal
delivered lumens
20L 20,000 nominal
delivered lumens
24L 24,000 nominal
delivered lumens
36L 36,000 nominal
delivered lumens
45L 45,000 nominal
delivered lumens
L LED 40 4000K
(CRI 80)
50 5000K
(CRI 80)
UNV 120-277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
Blank General
Distribution
N Narrow
M Medium
W Wide
A Aisle
WP6 Wired 6' 16/3 Cord & NEMA Twist Lock Plug56
WC6 Wired 6' 16/3 Cord
WP6D Wired 6' 16/3 Cord & NEMA Twist Lock Plug
for Line Voltage and Wired 6' 16/3 Cord & Plug for
Dimming Control56
WC6D Wired 6' 16/3 Cord for Line Voltage and Wired 6'
16/3 Cord for Dimming Control
MD360 360° Motion Detector (ON/OFF)
MD360D 360° Motion Detector (ON/DIM)
EMLED Emergency Battery (40°C max)
EMLEDC Emergency Battery Cold Temp (40°C max)
55 High Ambient (55°C)
LCA Clear Acrylic Lens
LPA Prismatic Acrylic Lens
LFA Frosted Acrylic Lens
example: FBX24LL40-UNV
Footnotes:
56 Must specify voltage.
14-3/4"
(375 mm)
14-3/4"
(375 mm) 24"
(610 mm)
24"
(610 mm)
2-7/8"
(73 mm) 2-7/8"
(73 mm)
2-7/8"
(73 mm)
2-7/8"
(73 mm)
3-11/16"
(94 mm)